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General information about company

Scrip code 531043

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE239F01015

Name of the company DHANVANTRI JEEVEN REKHA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number oqut_ing Rights held in each
Category 0O | partly | shares OtINOS- | of of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11D) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class i 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TO® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 13 810150 810150 19.77 810150 810150 |[19.77
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 951 3288250 3288250 |80.23 3288250 3288250 | 80.23
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 964 4098400 4098400 | 100 4098400 4098400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 19.77 458100
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 80.23 1389083
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1847183
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of }())f 1 No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(ti_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) held (VD) (V)+ As a % of X g Total Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu |, , 810150 810150 | 19.77 810150 810150 |19.77
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 13 810150 810150 |19.77 810150 810150 |[19.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 810150 810150 |19.77 810150 810150 |[19.77
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 160 100 0 100 100 0
f’lu)b'T"tal (B) 1 100 100 |0 100 100 |0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 887 1262458 1262458 | 30.8 1262458 1262458 | 30.8
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 867583 867583 |21.17 867583 867583 |[21.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 54 1158109 1158109 | 28.26 1158109 1158109 | 28.26
(specify)
?3u)b-Tota1 (B) 950 3288150 3288150 | 80.23 3288150 3288150 | 80.23
Total Public
Shareholding
951 3288250 3288250 | 80.23 3288250 3288250 | 80.23
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 964 4098400 4098400 | 100 4098400 4098400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 964 4098400 4098400 | 100 4098400 4098400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of )
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | ocked in gtﬁggvev(iisgr
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII)
Shares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XI1I) | Number of
Underlying . - - o, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of d L
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) As a % of total | dematerialized
securities . . No. [total | No. form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa | ()| Shares | (a) | Snares held
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 19.77 458100
Sub-Total (4) 19.77 458100
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 19.77 458100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
63) 0 100
Sub-Total (B)
0 100
O
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 30.8 561791
(a(ii)) 21.17 331483
(e) 28.26 495709
Sub-Total (B) 80.23 1388983
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
80.23 1389083
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 1847183
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1847183
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information() As informed by the promoters they are in the process of getting the shares being dematerialised
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhimanyu
Arora

Anil Elhence

Master Tarun
Singh Phull

Meenaakashi
Elhence

Mrs. Amrit
Phull

Premjit S
Kashyap

Priyanka
Sharma

PAN (II)

ADMPAO0578L

AAAPESI87A | ADBPP5734G

AAAPES5083H

AAPPP9265P

AAYPK2019H

AYGPS6532H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

277100

17700

169800

5000

5200

75700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1000

277100

17700

169800

5000

5200

75700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

6.76

0.43

4.14

0.12

0.13

1.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

277100

17700

169800

5000

5200

75700

Class eg:y

Total

1000

277100

17700

169800

5000

5200

75700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

6.76

0.43

4.14

0.12

0.13

1.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

6.76

0.43

4.14

0.12

0.13

1.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

277100 0 169800 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shalini
Sharma

Surekha
Kashyap

Surendra Prakash
Gupta

Vijay Elhence

Virender Singh
Phull

P.s.kashyap & Sons
Huf

PAN (II)

AYHPS5704Q

AJPPKI1192H

ACFPG2680R

AAFPE1432M

AAPPP9266Q

AACHP2626M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

178800

5000

5000

6200

53650

10000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

178800

5000

5000

6200

53650

10000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.36

0.12

0.12

0.15

0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

178800

5000

5000

6200

53650

10000

Class eg:y

Total

178800

5000

5000

6200

53650

10000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.36

0.12

0.12

0.15

0.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.36

0.12

0.12

0.15

0.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 5000 6200 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 810150
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 810150
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 810150

Class eg:y

Total 810150

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 19.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

458100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the Deepak Praduman Kumar | Satya Prakash Tulsi Sharma ABDULAZEEM 1 CHIRAG
Shareholders (I) Kapoor Sharma Mithal MAJGAONKAR THAKKAR

PAN (II) AAXPKOI559K | ABIPS8092F AASPMO9160B | DLDPS8552] | BQQPM8406D AFGPT8273D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 191600 386500 49600 100000 67580 46658
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 191600 386500 49600 100000 67580 46658
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.67 9.43 1.21 2.44 1.65 1.14
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 191600 386500 49600 100000 67580 46658

Class eg:y
Total 191600 386500 49600 100000 67580 46658

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | +7 9.43 121 244 1.65 1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.67 9.43 121 2.44 1.65 1.14
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity [ 191600 0 0 0 67580 46658
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 841938
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 841938
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 841938

Class eg:y

Total 841938

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 20.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 305838
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kuber Resorts Ltd

Kuber Securities Ltd.

Sawan Fincap
Consultants (p) Ltd.

PAN (1)

ABIPS8092F

AADCK3522B

AAGCS4114E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

1

1

1

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

598438

184500

190600

112800

269070

14523

276078

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

598438

184500

190600

112800

269070

14523

276078

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.6

4.5

4.65

2.75

6.57

0.35

6.74

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

598438

184500

190600

112800

269070

14523

276078

Class eg:y

Total

598438

184500

190600

112800

269070

14523

276078

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.6

4.5

4.65

2.75

6.57

0.35

6.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.6

4.5

4.65

2.75

6.57

0.35

6.74
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41188

168420

10023

276078

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

54

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1158109
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1158109
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1158109

Class eg:y
Total 1158109

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 28.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

file:///E:/WORK/KASHYAP COMPANY/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN.html 20/22



6/3/2020 SHAREHOLDING PATTERN.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 495709
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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